
ARTISTIQUE 2008 World Championship

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn MP % Direct 
comparison Gr-rank

YAMAN Haci Arap TR 514 702 6 73,219 0 1
DE VOS Ruud NL 586 937 4 62,540 0 2

MACHIDA Tadashi JP 337 662 2 50,906 0 3
GARCIA Norberto MX 216 672 0 32,142 0 4

TOURE Madou FR 319 568 6 56,161 0 1
BAX Walter BE 334 538 4 62,081 0 2

PRIETO Facundo MX 112 553 2 20,253 0 3
KIM Jong Suk KR 92 544 0 16,911 0 4

AHRENS Thomas DE 529 809 6 65,389 0 1
ÖNEY Yavuz TR 476 817 4 58,261 0 2

TAKAHASHI Tomotaka JP 428 840 2 50,952 0 3
OLIVER Jordi ES 441 873 0 50,515 0 4

REVERCHON Jean FR 386 532 6 72,556 0 1
GORIS Jürgen BE 326 606 4 53,795 0 2

LEE Hong Seung KR 200 592 2 33,783 0 3
CAMPOS Daniël MX 137 544 0 25,183 0 4

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn MP % Direct 
comparison

Groups 
1st Rank

YAMAN Haci Arap TR 514 702 6 73,219 0 A1
TOURE Madou FR 319 568 6 56,161 0 B1

AHRENS Thomas DE 529 809 6 65,389 0 C1
REVERCHON Jean FR 386 532 6 72,556 0 D1

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn MP % Direct 
comparison

Groups 
2nd Rank

DE VOS Ruud NL 586 937 4 62,540 0 A2
BAX Walter BE 334 538 4 62,081 0 B2

ÖNEY Yavuz TR 476 817 4 58,261 0 C2
GORIS Jürgen BE 326 606 4 53,795 0 D2

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn MP % Direct 
comparison

Groups 
3rd Rank

TAKAHASHI Tomotaka JP 428 840 2 50,952 0 17
MACHIDA Tadashi JP 337 662 2 50,906 0 18
LEE Hong Seung KR 200 592 2 33,783 0 19
PRIETO Facundo MX 112 553 2 20,253 0 20

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn MP % Direct 
comparison

Groups 
4th Rank

OLIVER Jordi ES 441 873 0 50,515 0 21
GARCIA Norberto MX 216 672 0 32,142 0 22
CAMPOS Daniël MX 137 544 0 25,183 0 23

KIM Jong Suk KR 92 544 0 16,911 0 24

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn MP % Direct 
comparison

Groups 
Final 
Rank

YAMAN Haci Arap TR 514 702 6 73,219 0 1
REVERCHON Jean FR 386 532 6 72,556 0 2
AHRENS Thomas DE 529 809 6 65,389 0 3

TOURE Madou FR 319 568 6 56,161 0 4
DE VOS Ruud NL 586 937 4 62,540 0 5

BAX Walter BE 334 538 4 62,081 0 6
ÖNEY Yavuz TR 476 817 4 58,261 0 7

GORIS Jürgen BE 326 606 4 53,795 0 8
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